CONJUNTO DE LAMINAS 18 MM BLISTER X 10

Referéncia: 640721
Ficha Técnica

Grupo de produto
Marca

Unidade

Largura

Altura
Comprimento
Peso Bruto

Peso Liquido
DUN14

EAN13

NCM

Largura Caixa
Altura Caixa
Comprimento Caixa
Peso Caixa

Qtd. Caixa

06 - CUT
MAPED

PC

6.5

19

1.35

0.09

0.08
13154146407217
3154146407210
82119400

18.2

8.7

19.2

2.16

25
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